Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/5/2022 RMP22-001739 3111 FALCON CT W SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022 RMP22-001740 62/LOWES TRAFFIC STOP
3/5/2022 RMP22-001741 62/CARRIAGEWAY TRAFFIC STOP
3/5/2022 RMP22-001742 ZD?ISO BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022 RMP22-001744 KIRCHOFF RD/OWL DR  TRAFFIC STOP REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022 RMP22-001743 3802 BOBWHITE LN PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022 2960 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
3/5/2022 RMP22-001745 5001 WEBER DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022 3500 FREMONT ST 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022 RMP22-001746 OWL DR /PEACOCK LN TRAFFIC STOP
3/5/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/5/2022 2300 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
3/5/2022 RMP22-001747 3406 FREMONT ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/5/2022 2300 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
3/5/2022 é?PROX LOC:1903 CYNDI WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022 APPROX LOC:1001 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
3/5/2022 RMP22-001748 3110 MARTIN LN PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022 APPROX LOC:5108 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
3/5/2022 RMP22-001749 4734 ARBOR DR HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022 1460 GOLF RD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022 RMP22-001750 M\IIEADOW DR/ THRUSH MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/5/2022 RMP22-001751 1460 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/7/2022 8:13:03 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/5/2022

3/5/2022
3/5/2022

3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022

RMP22-001752

RMP22-001753
RMP22-001754
RMP22-001755
RMP22-001756
RMP22-001757
RMP22-001758

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
2621 BENTON ST

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5400 SILENTBROOK LN
3200 CAMPBELL ST
1440 GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2403 PLUM TREE LN
1929 PLUM GROVE RD

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
OUTSIDE RINGER

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/7/2022 8:13:03 AM



