



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/5/2022	RMP22-001739	3111 FALCON CT W	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022	RMP22-001740	62/LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/5/2022	RMP22-001741	62/CARRIAGEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/5/2022	RMP22-001742	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001744	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022	RMP22-001743	3802 BOBWHITE LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022		2960 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022	RMP22-001745	5001 WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022		3500 FREMONT ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001746	OWL DR / PEACOCK LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/5/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022	RMP22-001747	3406 FREMONT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/5/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022		APPROX LOC:1903 CYNDI CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022		APPROX LOC:1001 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001748	3110 MARTIN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001749	4734 ARBOR DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/5/2022		1460 GOLF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001750	MEADOW DR / THRUSH LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/5/2022	RMP22-001751	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/5/2022		1669 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022		2621 BENTON ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/5/2022	RMP22-001752	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001753	5400 SILENTBROOK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001754	3200 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001755	1440 GOLF RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/5/2022	RMP22-001756	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/5/2022	RMP22-001757	2403 PLUM TREE LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/5/2022	RMP22-001758	1929 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT